# L030000a93a7

(Ře	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>= #</del> )
•	,	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(D.	siness Entity Nan	
(60	isiness Enuty Nan	ne)
	·	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	•	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
opecial motivations to	Timing Sillour.	
		ļ
L		

y

Office Use Only



100278526221

TO PURNOTE FOR THE

15 CCT 30 AM 10: 54

2015 OCT 30 AH 9: 57

1. HARRIS

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-55					
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000	0195	
	REFERENCE	:	854364	7736440	
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Smelle	Renan	
	COST LIMIT	:	\$6200		
ORDER DATE :	October 30, 2015				
ORDER TIME :	9:26 AM				
ORDER NO. :	854364-005				
CUSTOMER NO:	7736440				
	DOMESTIC F	 <u>ILI</u>	INGS		<b></b>
NAME:	CAPTIVA AVIAT	'ION	I, LLC		

<u>XX</u>	ARTICLES	OF	DISSOLU'	TION				
PLEASE	RETURN	THE	FOLLOWI	NG AS	PROOF	OF	FILING:	
	_ CERTIE	FIED	COPY					
XX			IPED COP	_				
<del></del> ,	_ CERTII	FICAT	E OF GO	OD STA	ANDING			

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender - EXT# 62956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

## CAPTIVA AVIATION, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

#### Nathalie Feria

(Name of Person)

## Apollo Aviation Holdings U.S., LLC

(Firm/Company)

848 Brickell Ave, Suite 800

(Address)

Miami, Florida 33131

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

### Nathalie Feria

786

176-2375

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is CAPTIVA AVIATION, LLC		·	
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on August 8, 200	03	and assigned	
	document number L03000029327			
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective (effective date cannot be prior to or more that Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applisted as the document's effective date on the Department of States.	licable statutory filing re-	carrieti iz tecetaen tot tittik)	be
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 1 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cove	iability company's disser letter).	olution pursuant to section	n
	Consent by all members has occurred. All members have cons	sented to the dissolution of	of the entity.	
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of tactivities and affairs:	he person appointed to	wind up the company's	
6. lis	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no mem sted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs	nbers, the signature of t	he person appointed and	
	AAC R	obert G. Korn	r.a	
	Fignature	Printed )		earg
	FILING FEE	: \$25.00	OCT 30 AM	) पूर्वस्य ) पु